

## Achizitie materiale de constructie si articole conexe

I.D.: 64370323

---

Data publicarii	17.12.21	Coduri CPV	44100000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.544,59 RON - 1.544,59 RON

---

Descriere: PLASA UMBRA H 4X100ML 400 2.437 974.79 1160 DIBLU FISCHER DUOPOWER 8X40 200 0.3362 67.23 80 SURUBURI PENTRU PAL SI LEMN CAP INECAT 5X50 200 0.1681 33.61 40 SAIBE PLATE SPECIALE DIN522 M6X24 200 0.1681 33.61 40 LACAT 75 MM 1 12.605 12.61 15 10401040 SARMA 1.18 2.2 6.3025 13.87 16.5 ELECTROZI 2.5X350 13.5 15.1261 204.2 243 10401040 SARMA 1.18 3 6.3025 18.91 22.5 LAC PATINA 0.75ML 2 18.4874 36.97 44 GRUND 0.75 RANGRIZ 1 12.605 12.61 15 PENSULA 50 MANER ROSU 1 3.7815 3.78 4.5 SOLVADIL D509 PET 0.9L 1 9.0756 9.08 10.8 28752 PATENT COMBINAT MANER RIGID 200MM 1 19.3277 19.33 23 10401040 SARMA 1.18 4.1 6.3025 25.84 30.75 TOPOR FORJAT COADA FIBRA PROTECTIE 600GR 1 29.4118 29.41 35 GRUND 0.75 RANGRIZ 2 12.605 25.21 30 BUTUC AMPR 80CM 2 11.7647 23.53 28

---